Savitribai Phule Pune University

(Formerly University of Pune)

Student List for : B.B.A.( International Business ) 2024 Credit Pattern

MAR/APR 2025

College Name:

Branch Name:

0020 B.Y.K. (Sinnar) College of Commerce

B.B.A.( International Business ) 2024 Credit Pattern

Seat No
50000
50001
50002
50003

50004

50005
50006

50007

50008

50009

50010

50011

50012

50013

50014

50015

Student Name
AARYA PANCHAKSHARI
BHAND VEDANT SANTOSH
BHARGAV DAKSH VASUDEV
BHORE JAY KALPESH

BORSE PRATIK SUNIL

CHAUHAN KRISH RAJKUMAR
GAIKWAD CHETAN AMIT

GHADGE OMKAR RAMDAS

HARSH MANOJ THAKAR

JADHAV ANKITA RAJU

JAMDADE AARYA DHIRAJ

KANSARA CHIRAG SHITAL

KHAIRNAR VEDANT UTTAM

KOLAPKAR HERAMBH MANOJ

KUBERJI JOEL DANIEL

KULKARNI ATHARVA NARAYAN

Mother Name

PRATIKSHA
GEETA
JYOTI

BHORE
SHITAL
KALPESH

BORSE

SEEMA SUNIL

SARITA
GAIKWAD
UMA AMIT

GHADGE
SAVITA
RAMDAS

HEENA
THAKAR

JADHAV

SEEMA RAJU

JAMDADE
POOJA
DHIRAJ

KANSARA
GAYATRI
SHITAL

KHAIRNAR
RATNA
UTTAM

SHOBHANA
MANOJ
KOLAPKAR

VOILET
KUBERJI

SANDHYA

PRN
1032400034
1032400029
1032400020
1032400018

1032400011

1032400026
1032400006

1032400005

1032400004

1032400025

1032400001

1032400030

1032400014

1032400015

1032400008

1032400019
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50016
50017

50018

50019

50020
50021
50022
50023

50024
50025

50026
50027

50028
50029

50030
50031

50032
50033
50034

50035

MATKAR SUYASH GURUDATTA
MEWANI DRISHT!I JAGDISH

PAHUJA RIA NARESH

PANDEY SHUSHIL KRISHNA

PATEL MAYANK PRAVIN
PATEL TIRTH CHANDRAKANT
PATIL RUSHI DEVENDRA
PAWAR DEEPAK KARBHARI

PAWAR DHANSHREE SATISH
PAWAR SHUBHAM LAXMAN

RATNAPARKHI AKSHAT YOGESH
SAHU CHITRA VARUN

SALUNKE GAYATRI HARIDAS
SHAH PARTH RAJIV

SHINDE ADITI BABAJI
SHINDE DARSHAN PRAMOD

SINGH DIKSHA SANJIT
SONAR PRITI NITIN
SONAWANE VEDIKA MANGESH

VASANI JEET CHETAN

NAYANA
DEEPA
MEWANI

DIVYA
NARESH
PAHUJA

ROHINI
PANDEY

SANGEETA
BHAVNA
SUSHAMA

PAWAR
SHITAL
KARBHARI

KALPANA

PAWAR
KALPANA
LAXMAN

SMITA
POONAM

VARUN SAHU

ALKA

SHWETA
SHAH

NIRMALA

PRIYADARSH

ANI SHINDE

KIRAN SINGH

DIPALI

CHAITALI
SONAWANE

NEEPA

1032400010
1032400023

1032400022

1032400007

1032400031
1032400032
1032400016
1032400012

1032400017
1032400013

1032400003
1032400009

1032400033
1032400002

1032400517
1032400021

1032400035
1032400024
1032400028

1032400027

Page 2 of 2



