

Savitribai Phule Pune University



(Formerly University of Pune)

Student List for : B.B.A.( International Business ) 2024 Credit Pattern

MAR/APR 2025

College Name: 0020 B.Y.K. (Sinnar) College of Commerce

Branch Name: B.B.A.( International Business ) 2024 Credit Pattern

Seat No	Student Name	Mother Name	PRN
50000	AARYA PANCHAKSHARI	PRATIKSHA	1032400034
50001	BHAND VEDANT SANTOSH	GEETA	1032400029
50002	BHARGAV DAKSH VASUDEV	JYOTI	1032400020
50003	BHORE JAY KALPESH	BHORE SHITAL KALPESH	1032400018
50004	BORSE PRATIK SUNIL	BORSE SEEMA SUNIL	1032400011
50005	CHAUHAN KRISH RAJKUMAR	SARITA	1032400026
50006	GAIKWAD CHETAN AMIT	GAIKWAD UMA AMIT	1032400006
50007	GHADGE OMKAR RAMDAS	GHADGE SAVITA RAMDAS	1032400005
50008	HARSH MANOJ THAKAR	HEENA THAKAR	1032400004
50009	JADHAV ANKITA RAJU	JADHAV SEEMA RAJU	1032400025
50010	JAMDAD AARYA DHIRAJ	JAMDAD POOJA DHIRAJ	1032400001
50011	KANSARA CHIRAG SHITAL	KANSARA GAYATRI SHITAL	1032400030
50012	KHAIRNAR VEDANT UTTAM	KHAIRNAR RATNA UTTAM	1032400014
50013	KOLAPKAR HERAMBH MANOJ	SHOBHANA MANOJ KOLAPKAR	1032400015
50014	KUBERJI JOEL DANIEL	VOILET KUBERJI	1032400008
50015	KULKARNI ATHARVA NARAYAN	SANDHYA	1032400019

50016	MATKAR SUYASH GURUDATTA	NAYANA	1032400010
50017	MEWANI DRISHTI JAGDISH	DEEPA MEWANI	1032400023
50018	PAHUJA RIA NARESH	DIVYA NARESH PAHUJA	1032400022
50019	PANDEY SHUSHIL KRISHNA	ROHINI PANDEY	1032400007
50020	PATEL MAYANK PRAVIN	SANGEETA	1032400031
50021	PATEL TIRTH CHANDRAKANT	BHAVNA	1032400032
50022	PATIL RUSHI DEVENDRA	SUSHAMA	1032400016
50023	PAWAR DEEPAK KARBHARI	PAWAR SHITAL KARBHARI	1032400012
50024	PAWAR DHANSHREE SATISH	KALPANA	1032400017
50025	PAWAR SHUBHAM LAXMAN	PAWAR KALPANA LAXMAN	1032400013
50026	RATNAPARKHI AKSHAT YOGESH	SMITA	1032400003
50027	SAHU CHITRA VARUN	POONAM VARUN SAHU	1032400009
50028	SALUNKE GAYATRI HARIDAS	ALKA	1032400033
50029	SHAH PARTH RAJIV	SHWETA SHAH	1032400002
50030	SHINDE ADITI BABAJI	NIRMALA	1032400517
50031	SHINDE DARSHAN PRAMOD	PRIYADARSH ANI SHINDE	1032400021
50032	SINGH DIKSHA SANJIT	KIRAN SINGH	1032400035
50033	SONAR PRITI NITIN	DIPALI	1032400024
50034	SONAWANE VEDIKA MANGESH	CHAITALI SONAWANE	1032400028
50035	VASANI JEET CHETAN	NEEPA	1032400027